

## annual 5k walk/5 mile run on Crooked Lake

Race Date: 07-04

Race Time: 8:30 am

The purpose of this race is to promote a sense of community and wellness within the Crooked Lake community. This run/walk is dedicated to all of those who serve and have served to protect our liberties and freedom. We hope that sponsoring such events will instill a sense of achievement, camaraderie, and belonging to all that participate. Proceeds will go towards preserving the beauty of this natural resource that we love.

$\alpha$		TC	4.
	ponsor	Intorn	nation
$\sim$	ponsor	11110111	iiatioii

Business Name:	Phone #:					
Address:		City:		St:	Zip:	
Contact:		Email:				
Sponsor Level (circle one): Bronze/\$150.00 Silver/\$300.00 Gold/\$600.00 Gold Plus/\$800.00						
Sponsor n	ame listed as:					

Platinum Sponsor (Exclusive) \$2000.00

Gold Plus Sponsor \$800.00

Gold Sponsor

\$600.00

Silver Sponsor

Bronze Sponsor \$150.00

The Crooked Lake Association is also seeking donations of gifts and/or gift certificates from area businesses to be incuded in prize packages & raffles

Mail sponsor form and payment to:
Crooked Lake Association, P.O. Box 573, Angola, IN 46703
crookedlakefreedom5@gmail.com